aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling
hydraulics
pneumatics
process control

Icematic SW20 and 20C Emkarate RL22H
Icematic SW32 and 32C Emkarate RL32H
Icematic SW46 Emkarate RL46H
Icematic E68 and SW68A Emakrate RL68H
Icematic SW68 and SW68C Emkarate RL68H and/or RL68HP
Icematic SW100 and E100 Emkarate RL100E
Icematic SW220 Emkarate RL220HPlus
Icematic SW220XL	 Emkarate RL220XL
Emkarate RL Frequently Asked Questions
Catalog G-1, Chemicals, Lubricants and Accessories / Page 9
Emkarate Polyol Ester Cross Reference
INDUSTRY LUBRICANT
VISCOSITY EMKARATE RL
LUBRICANT VIRGINIA PRODUCT
SUS ISO
Atochem Planet Elf ACD22AW 100 22 RL 22H LE 22H
Atochem Planet Elf ACD32AW 150 32 RL 32H LE 32H
Atochem Planet Elf ACD46AW 200 46 RL 46H LE 46H
Atochem Planet Elf ACD68AW 300 68 RL 68H LE 68H
Atochem Planet Elf ACD100AW 500 100 RL 100E LE100E
BVA S46	 200 46 RL 46H LE 46H
BVA S68 300 68 RL 68H LE 68H
BVA 32 150 32 RL 32H LE 32H
BVA 46 200 46 RL 46H LE 46H

Hatco EAL 22CC 100 22 RL 323MAF LE 323MAF
Hatco EAL 22A 100 22 RL 22H LE 22H
Hatco EAL 32 150 32 RL 32H LE 32H
Hatco EAL 32BC 150 32 RL 32HB	 N/A
Hatco EAL 32ST 150 32 RL 32H LE 32H
Hatco EAL 46 200 46 RL 46H LE 46H
Hatco EAL 68 300 68 RL 68H LE 68H
Hatco EAL 100 500 100 RL 100 N/A
Henry Pro-Eco 2882 100 22 RL 22H	 LE 22H
Henry Pro-Eco 2821 150 32 RL 32H	 LE 32H
Henry Pro-Eco 2887 200 32 RL 32H LE 32H
Henry Pro-Eco 2823 200 46 RL 46H LE 46H
Henry Pro-Eco 2830 300 68 RL 68H LE 68H
Henry Pro-Eco 2824 500 100 RL 100E LE 100E
Hitachi SR30 1100 220 RL 220Hplus LE 220Hplus
HULS Anderol RCF-E22 100 22 RL 22H LE 22H
HULS Anderol RCF-E32 150 32 RL 32H LE 32H
HULS Anderol RCF-E46 200 46 RL 46H LE 46H
HULS Anderol RCF-E68 300 68 RL 68H LE 68H
HULS Anderol RCF-E100 500 100 RL 100E	 LE 100E
Hydro Balance ISO32 150 32 RL 32H LE 32H
Hydro Balance ISO46 200 46 RL 46H	 LE 46H
Hydro Balance ISO68 300 68 RL 68H LE 68H
Hydro Balance ISO100 500 100 RL 100E	 LE 100E

Mobil Artic 22BC 100 22 N/A N/A
Mobil Artic 32 150 32 RL 32H LE 32H
Mobil Artic 32BC 150 32 RL 32HB N/A
Catalog G-1, Chemicals, Lubricants and Accessories / Page 11
Emkarate Polyol Ester Cross Reference
INDUSTRY LUBRICANT
VISCOSITY EMKARATE RL
LUBRICANT VIRGINIA PRODUCT
SUS ISO
Mobil Artic 32ST 150 32 RL 32HB N/A
Mobil Artic 323MAF 150 32 RL 323MAF LE 323MAF
Mobil Artic 46 200 46 RL 46H LE 46H
Mobil Artic 68 300 68 RL 68H LE 68H
Mobil Artic 100 500 100 RL 100E LE 100E
Mobil Artic 220 1100 220 RL 220Hplus LE 220Hplus
National NPE-22 100 22 RL 22H LE 22H
National NPE-32 150 32 RL 32H LE 32H
National NPE-46 200 46 RL 46H LE 46H
National NPE-68 300 68 RL 68H LE 68H
National NPE-100 500 100 RL 100E LE 100E
National NPE-170 850 170 RL 170H LE 170H
National NPE-220 1100 220 RL 220Hplus LE 220Hplus
Reniso Ttriton SE 55 275 55 N/A N/A
Reniso Ttriton SE 120 600 120 N/A N/A
Reniso Ttriton SE 170 850 170 RL 170H LE 170H
Reniso E32 150 32 RL 32H LE 32H
Reniso E68 300 68 RL 68H LE 68H
Reniso E100 500 100 RL 100E LE 100E
Reniso Ttriton SEZ 22 100 22 RL 22H LE 22H
Reniso Ttriton SEZ 32 150 32 RL 32H LE 32H
Reniso Ttriton SEZ 80 400 80 N/A N/A
Reniso Ttriton SEZ 170 850 170 RL 170H LE 170H
Summit RPE-32 150 32 RL 32H LE 32H
Summit RPE-46 200 46 RL 46H LE 46H
Summit RPE-68 300 68 RL 68H LE 68H
Summit RPE-100 500 100 RL 100E LE 100E
Suniso SL 22 100 22 RL 22H LE 22H
Suniso SL 32 150 32 RL 32H LE 32H
Suniso SL 46 200 46 RL 46H LE 46H
Suniso SL 68 300 68 RL 68H LE 68H